
BOOT MODES:
 -BOOT MODEC16729Fxxx
 -BOOT MODE ST K-LINE/RX-TX/CAN 
ST10F168
ST10F269
ST10F273
ST10F275
ST10F276
ST10F276
ST10F280
ST10F296
 -BOOT MODE Tricore for micro 
TC1724
TC1728
TC1738
TC1738
TC1762
TC1766
TC1767
TC1782
TC1791
TC1792
TC1793
TC1793
TC1796
TC1797
-BOOT MODE Renesas
SH7052
SH7054
SH7055
SH7055
SH7058
SH7059
SH7251
SH72543
SH72544
-BOOT MODE Mitsubishi
MH7202
MH7203
MH8102F
MH8105F
MH8106F
MH8202
MH8206F
MH8301F
MH8301F
MH8304F
MH8405F
-BOOT BAM SYSTEM MOTOROLA 
SPC5674
SPC5777
-BOOT MODE Fujitsu
-BOOT MODE Hitachi
 
ADDITIONAL PACKAGE FOR AUTO MATICTRAN 
SMISSION FULL READ AND WRITE TCU(MICRO+
EEPROM)
TCU CLONING

免开盖方式通过PIN OUT全读写以下协议: 
BOSCH EDC7 
BOSCH EDC16 
BOSCH ME9/MED9 
  
免开盖方式通过PIN OUT全读写以下协议: 
BOSCH EDC7 
BOSCH EDC16 
BOSCH ME9/MED9 
  
BOSCH MD1 
BOSCH MG1 
-FREESCALESPC5777 
-AURIXTC29x 
-STSPC58 
  
免开盖方式通过PIN OUT全读写以下协议: 
BOSCH EDC7 
BOSCH EDC16 
BOSCH ME9/MED9 
  
BOSCH EDC17 
BOSCH MED17/ME17 
SIEMEN SPCR2.1 
(Unlockingalsopossibleviapinout) 
  
全系统通过PIN OUT (MICRO/FLASH+EEPROM)以下ECUs: 
BOSCH 
CONTINENTAL 
DELCO 
DENSO 
MARELLI 
SIEMENS 
TEMIC 
TEMIC 
  
BDM EJTAGMODESFOR: 
BDM MPC55x 
BDM MPC56x 
BDM MC32/ZC32 
BDM HC12/S12x 
JTAG NEXUS MPC/SPC56xx 
JTAG NEXUS MPC55xx 
  
JTAG RENESAS 
SH7055 
SH7058 
SH7059 
SH7251 
SH72543 
SH72544 
JTAG NEC76F00xx 
76F0038AGD 
76F0038GD 
76F0039AGD 
76F0039GD 
76F0040GD 
76F0070 
76F0070 
76F0085 

TCU CODING FUNCTIONS 


